4 | 3 | 2 1

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
PLATE PLATE-STAINLESS 2" FASCIA BRACKET 1
BASE BASE-STAINLESS 2" FASCIA BRACKET 1

RETAINER FBQEXéIKNEE_IR RING-STAINLESS 2" FASCIA 1
M6 x 16LG SCREW M6 x 16LG FHSCS 4
M3 x 5LG SCREW M3 x 0.5 x 5LG SCREW 2

/ ; \ 150.80

©2.00
E— M6 x 16LG SCREW
M3 x 5LG SCREW >
82.55 }
11.11) N [3'25] N o [1?110'80] o
24 — = [958 | 9.53)
.38 ‘ 4X (.38
‘ ; o @D
i o
T RETAINER
13018] - %71'5807] - 171.45] 199.66 |
5.13 ' 6.75 3.92
i PLATE
¢ @ @
! ® O ‘
25.40] ! ' BASE
oo 136.36]
| 556 _| _ |90.49] _| 1.43
22 3.56
SC&R o e o T oo T FASCIA (SIDE) 4-HOLE
LLE e (Bl SRACKE FOR I 0D ROUND
AT R0 o cuean, ——{commers __SS INTERMEDIATE POSTS
A S amiorz | C| 732502 | 01

4 3 2 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6


